

June 7, 2012

ClearOne to Focus on New Pro Audio, Digital Signage and Software-based Video Conferencing Solutions at InfoComm 2012

SALT LAKE CITY, June 7, 2012 /PRNewswire/ -- ClearOne (NASDAQ: CLRO) today announced it will be featuring several groundbreaking products and new technology enhancements at InfoComm 2012 in Las Vegas (booth N1827), June 13-16. The company plans to debut its new Beamforming Microphone Array, the CONNECTTM audio bridge product line, a SaaS cloud-hosted signage platform and its new suite of COLLABORATETM softwarbased HD video solutions.

"This year, we will be launching several of our newest solutions for professional audio, streaming, video conferencing and digital signage," said Zee Hakimoglu, Chairman and CEO of ClearOne. "We welcome channel partners, integrators, consultants, investors and other stakeholders to stop by to see, hear, and experience for themselves the extraordinary evolution that ClearOne has made in this fast moving market of audio and visual communications."

InfoComm attendees are invited to a series of brief presentations on ClearOne's latest technology in the ClearOne booth #N1827.

Booth Presentations

- Software-based Video Conferencing
 Wednesday, June 13 12:30 p.m., 4:30 p.m.; Thursday, June 14 11:30 9:00 a.m., 3:30 p.m.
- Professional Audio
 Wednesday, June 13 1:30 p.m.
 Thursday, June 14 12:30 p.m., 4:30 p.m.
- <u>Digital Signage</u>
 Wednesday, June 13 11:30 a.m., 3:30 p.m.
 Thursday, June 14 10:30 a.m., 2:30 p.m.
- <u>StreamNet™</u>
 Wednesday, June 13 10:30 a.m., 2:30 p.m.
 Thursday, June 14– 9:30 a.m., 1:30 p.m.

About ClearOne

ClearOne is a global company that designs, develops and sells conferencing, collaboration, streaming and digital signage solutions for audio, video and data multimedia communication. The performance and simplicity of its advanced comprehensive solutions enhance the quality of life. ClearOne products are designed for business and residential use, offering unprecedented levels of functionality, reliability and scalability. More information about the company can be found at www.clearone.com.

http://www.b2i.us/irpass.asp?BzID=509&to=ea&s=0

Contact:

Jeff LeFevre Sr. Marketing Communications Director 801-303-3438 jeff.lefevre@clearone.com

SOURCE ClearOne